Description
Tsizehaea 1
ez 2
Tsizihaana 3
Tezdhawe 4
Tsizhaana 5
Tinija 1
Tiaia 2
inija 3
AaNAYT
ANl
AANAYT
ANl
LA 1
vANa 2
LA 3

6y 1
e 2
£ 3
6e 4

=
2

ee

w

5uinas 1
5uinas 2
5uinas 3
5uinas 4
vAna 1

vANa 2

gtanasl
gtanans2

Asset Class

WWEE®OOOO®E®®EBDOOP>PI>I>PEE©E>>>>>>>>EOEEE®E

Asset Category

Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture

Serial No

802202153852533
802202153852534
802202153852535
802202153852536
802202153852537
802202153852538
802202153852539
802202153852540
802202153852541
802202153852542
802202153852543
802202153852544
802202153852545
802202153852546
802202153852547
802202153852548
802202153852549
802202153852550
802202153852551
802202153852552
802202153852553
802202153852554
802202153852555
802202153852556
802202153852557
802202153852558
802202153852559
802202153852560
802202153852561
802202153852562
802202153852563
802202153852564
802202153852565
802202153852566

Model No

TROO1
TR002
TROO3
TROO4
TROO5
u0o001
u0002
u0003
XR001
XR002
XR003
XR004
KP0O1
KP002
KP003
KP004
XR0O05
XR006
XR007
XR008
XR009
AS001
AS002
KP006
KP0O7
KPOO08
AS003
AS004
AS005
AS006
KP009
KP010
KPO11
EAOO1

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Dell
Dell
Dell
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Koncept
Koncept
Koncept
Koncept
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Epson
Epson
Koncept
Koncept
Koncept
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Koncept
Koncept
Koncept
IKEA

Location

Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 3
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 2
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 4
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1

Department

Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
Account
HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR



A035
A036
A037
AO38
A039
A040
A041
A042
A043
A044
A045
A046
A047
A048
A049
AO050

gLanans3
gtanass
GLananss

AAUNILAAT LAaLIAT

Uanduan 1
Udnaue 2
Tevalseaqu 1
Tazilseau 2
3 42 1
1Tulasiw
§2195a9L1iN 1
£219529417 2
Tagmudn
Huredud 1
HU9&UA 2
furedud 3

W W W wWwWwwO mwWmOO >wwmow

Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Computer
Equipment
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Equipment
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture

802202153852567
802202153852568
802202153852569
802202153852570
802202153852571
802202153852572
802202153852573
802202153852574
802202153852575
802202153852576
802202153852577
802202153852578
802202153852579
802202153852580
802202153852581
802202153852582

EA002
EAO03
EA004
ALO1
ITOO1
ITO02
EAOO5
EA006
EAOO7
SS001
EAO008
EAO09
EAO010
EAO11
EAO012
EAO13

IKEA
IKEA
IKEA
HP
Data
Data
IKEA
IKEA
IKEA
Samsung
IKEA
IKEA
IKEA
IKEA
IKEA
IKEA

Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1
Floor 1

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR



